
Sign-in sheet
Building 5 Masonry Restoration

January 26, 2022 @ 10:00AM 91051-010.0

YOUR NAME Zach Mulder or Larry McDaid YOUR NAME Shawn Hawthorne

COMPANY NAME Mulder Waterproofing & Sealants, Inc. COMPANY NAME Hawthorne Masonry

COMPANY ADDRESS 3420 Ravine Rd., Kalamazoo, MI 49006 COMPANY ADDRESS 1931 Heath Rd., Hastings, MI

PHONE 269-207-3197 PHONE 269-838-9477

FAX 269-381-2943 FAX

EMAIL zmulder@mulderwaterproofing.com EMAIL Hawthorne_Masonry@outlook.com

YOUR NAME Nick Mueller YOUR NAME Tyler Frank

COMPANY NAME Grunwell Cashero Co. COMPANY NAME Fastdecks

COMPANY ADDRESS 1041 Major St., Detroit, MI 48217 COMPANY ADDRESS 1113 Decker Rd., Walled Lake, MI 48390

PHONE 313-475-8797 PHONE 517-438-3990

FAX FAX

EMAIL nmueller@casherocompanies.com EMAIL tfrank@fastdecks.net

YOUR NAME Kelly Dallo YOUR NAME Alex Emery

COMPANY NAME Smith's Waterproofing LLC COMPANY NAME Sherriff-Goslin Roofing

COMPANY ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS 10 Ave. C

PHONE 248-755-1967 PHONE 269-962-4036

FAX FAX 269-962-4103

EMAIL kelly@swcdllc.com EMAIL alexemery@sherriffgoslin.com
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YOUR NAME Anthony Kuch YOUR NAME Rob Beard

COMPANY NAME Bornor Restoration COMPANY NAME Davenport Masonry & Restoration

COMPANY ADDRESS 525 Filley St., Lansing, MI 48906 COMPANY ADDRESS 1445 Edgar Rd., Holt, MI 48842

PHONE 517-482-1625 PHONE 517-927-1354

FAX 517-482-4840 FAX

EMAIL anthonyk@bornor.com EMAIL rbeard@davenportmasonry.com

YOUR NAME Steve Davis YOUR NAME James Bylowski

COMPANY NAME D.C. Byers Company COMPANY NAME BAC Local 2

COMPANY ADDRESS 16429 Upton Rd., Ste. #3, East Lansing, MI 48823 COMPANY ADDRESS 3321 Remy Dr., Lansing, MI 48916

PHONE 517-339-1946 PHONE 616-291-6730

FAX 517-339-4315 FAX

EMAIL sdavis@dcbyersdetroit.com EMAIL james.bylowski@bricklayers.org

YOUR NAME Steven Johnson

COMPANY NAME RAM Construction Services

COMPANY ADDRESS 4175 Danvers Ct. SE, Kentwood, MI 49512

PHONE 616-957-3679

FAX

EMAIL sjohnson@ramservices.com
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